What is LIHEAP?

The Low Income Home Energy Assistance
Program (LIHEAP) is designed to provide
financial relief from high-energy costs to

prevent service disconnection for families i
crisis.

Applications may be
submitted online at:

www.utilityassistancepbc.org

for more information call
our contact center at :

1-833-CSD-WILL (273-9455)

0
‘ Helping People. Changing Lives. r"\..“‘O

b,
community ;)" /% Paim Beach County
ction ~ - COMMUNITY
PARTNERSHIP |k CES
AMERICA'S POVERTY FIGHTING NETWORK Helping Pooplo Build Bettor Communities

How do I qualify?

Eligibility is based on income and household size.

Eligibility Requirements:
* Reside in Palm Beach County
« Have an electric bill in household member’s
name
* Proof of income for everyone 18 years old and
older (30 days).
» Government issued ID (All Adults)
« Birth certificate (Household members 17 yrs.
and under)
« Social Security Card (All members of HH)
« SNAP letter
« Housing Certificate or Section 8-Current lease
amendment or TTP
« Verification of address if your I.D does not
have your current address(lease, utility bill in
your name, or mail from a government agency)

E

SMI 60%
$30,588
$40,000
$49,411
$58,823
$68,234
$77,646
$79,411

$81,175

N |d|WwIN (=

Palm Beach County
Board of County Commissioners
Maria G. Marino, Mayor, Sara Baxter, Vice Mayor,

Gregg K Weiss, Joel G. Flores, Marci Woodward,
Maria Sachs, Bobby Powell, Jr.



