NEED HELP with your ELECTRIC BILL?



What is LIHEAP?

The Low Income Home Energy Assistance Program (LIHEAP) is designed to provide financial relief from high-energy costs to prevent service disconnection for families in crisis.

How to Apply:

Applications may be submitted online at:

www.utilityassistancepbc.org

for more information call our contact center at :

1-833-CSD-WILL (273-9455)

How do I qualify? Eligibility is based on income and household size.

Eligibility Requirements:

- Reside in Palm Beach County
- · Have an electric bill in household member's
- Proof of income for everyone 18 years old and older (30 days).
- Government issued ID (All Adults)
- Birth certificate (Household members 17 yrs. and under)
- Social Security Card (All members of HH)
- SNAP letter
- Housing Certificate or Section 8-Current lease amendment or TTP
- Verification of address if your I.D does not have your current address(lease, utility bill in your name, or mail from a government agency)

Household Size	SMI 60%
1	\$30,588
2	\$40,000
3	\$49,411
4	\$58,823
5	\$68,234
6	\$77,646
7	\$79,411
8	\$81,175







Maria G. Marino, Mayor, Sara Baxter, Vice Mayor, Gregg K Weiss, Joel G. Flores, Marci Woodward, Maria Sachs, Bobby Powell, Jr.